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Chart 2.1 - Passenger Jour neys by Fixed Route Public Transport Operator (April 2016)

2016/04

160 000
150 000

140 000

137 683

130 000 H
120 000 H
110 000 H
100 000 H
90 000 H
80 000 H
70 000 H
60 000 H

50 000 H
40 000 H
30 000 H
20 000 H
10 000 H

81 144

45 871

18 376
14505 13790

6 936
5249 4119 3013 5010 1496
| — ]

1154

SR AR
MTR Lines

e Hahe B e e JER FBEE iz i i HRUELL PANAUN
KMB GMB Citybus Light Rail NWFB [y HK G stvadt) LwB B “Star”
Residents'  Tramways — MTR Buses NLB Ferry
Services (Northwest
New
Territories)

5] XE B AR A HAT I B

Fixed Route Public Transport Operator

Express Line  First Ferry

HAFF RIS

Other
Licensed
Ferries



